1
Multi-function Compact Inverter
3G3MX2
With Machine Automation Mentality
• Current vector Control.
• High Starting torque: 200% at 0.5 Hz.
• Double rating VT 120%/1 min and CT 150% /1 min.
• Speed range up to 1,000 Hz.

3G3MX2
2
Ordering Information
International Standards
• The standards are abbreviated as follows: U: UL, U1: UL (Class I Division 2 Products for Hazardous Locations), C: CSA, UC: cULus,
UC1: cULus (Class I Division 2 Products for Hazardous Locations), CU: cUL, N: NK, L: Lloyd, and CE: EC Directives.
• Contact your OMRON representative for further details and applicable conditions for these standards.
3G3MX2 Inverter Models
For option, refer to 15 page.
Software
*1.Multi licenses are available for the CX-One (3, 10, 30, or 50 licenses).
*2.When purchasing the DVD format, verify the computer model and DVD drive specifications before purchasing.
CX-Drive connection cable
Rated voltage Enclosure ratings
Max. applicable motor capacity
Model
CT: Heavy load VT: Light load
3-phase 200 VAC IP20
0.1kW 0.2 kW 3G3MX2-A2001
0.2 kW 0.4 kW 3G3MX2-A2002
0.4 kW 0.75 kW 3G3MX2-A2004
0.75 kW 1.1 kW 3G3MX2-A2007
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3MX2-A2015
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3MX2-A2022
3.7 kW 5.5 kW 3G3MX2-A2037
5.5 kW 7.5 kW 3G3MX2-A2055
7.5 kW 11 kW 3G3MX2-A2075
11 kW 15 kW 3G3MX2-A2110
15 kW 18.5 kW 3G3MX2-A2150
3-phase 400 VAC IP20
0.4 kW 0.75 kW 3G3MX2-A4004
0.75 kW 1.5 kW 3G3MX2-A4007
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3MX2-A4015
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3MX2-A4022
3.0 kW 4.0 kW 3G3MX2-A4030
4.0 kW 5.5 kW 3G3MX2-A4040
5.5 kW 7.5 kW 3G3MX2-A4055
7.5 kW 11 kW 3G3MX2-A4075
11 kW 15 kW 3G3MX2-A4110
15 kW 18.5 kW 3G3MX2-A4150
1-phase 200 VAC IP20
0.1 kW 0.2 kW 3G3MX2-AB001
0.2 kW 0.4 kW 3G3MX2-AB002
0.4 kW 0.55 kW 3G3MX2-AB004
0.75 kW 1.1 kW 3G3MX2-AB007
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3MX2-AB015
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3MX2-AB022
Product name Specifications Model StandardsNumber of
licenses Media
CX-One FA
Integrated Tool